

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5784/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2003 in CWP No. 582/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAJAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5791 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAINFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr.Dhiraj, Adv.
Mrs.Reeta Dwan Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

in SLP(C)No.5791/04 Mr.G.S.Bajwa, Adv.
For Mr.A.P.Mohanty, Adv.
Mrs.V.Mohana, Adv.
For Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master