

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5784/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2003 in CWP No. 582/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAJAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 5791 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 28/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Chopra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER