

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2401/2008

BHAJAN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 2381/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.K.Satija, AAG
Ms.Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

Mr.A.P.Mohanty, Adv.. (NP)

Ms.Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (NP)

Mr.Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Ms.V.Mohana Adv.
Ms.S.Sandhu, Adv.
Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for respondent(s), list
the matters on 26th March, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar